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Women / XG / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Kim1231
Luna

9.325 8.900 9.5759.600 37.400
2 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Valentina Esper1245
Sonoma

9.650 9.250 9.2758.850 37.025
1 1 6 4 2 

2 

Chloe Craig1220
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.000 9.0759.250 36.475
4 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Amanda Beteta1241
Royal

9.275 9.000 9.5758.525 36.375
3 3T 10 1T 4 

4 

Savannah Cromie1234
Rohnert Park

9.100 8.825 8.8509.100 35.875
6 8 5 9T 5 

5 

Terryann Fryer1212
Empower

8.825 9.050 8.6759.150 35.700
10T 2 4 12 6 

6 

June Crittenden1214
Flips USA

8.950 8.850 9.1258.750 35.675
8 7 7T 5 7 

7 

Alexis Lavely1237
Rohnert Park

8.850 8.275 9.0259.275 35.425
9 13 2 7T 8 

8 

Claire Otterstedt1227
Gymtowne Coastside

9.050 8.925 9.3757.900 35.250
7 5 13 3 9 

9 

Maddy Jaunrubenis1230
Luna

9.125 8.750 9.0258.100 35.000
5 9 12 7T 10 

10 

Charlotte Sutherland1232
Luna

8.775 8.450 8.7758.750 34.750
12 11 7T 11 11 

11 

Hannah Bovitz1244
Sonoma

8.825 8.500 8.3758.675 34.375
10T 10 9 13 12 

12 

Sasha Jamison1247
Sonoma

8.375 8.375 8.8508.250 33.850
13 12 11 9T 13 

13 
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